—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
= 9 © ® N v KON =200 ® NN ® NSO

Position

Chief Information Officer
Assistant Director Ist

Chief Assistant Director Of Ist
Enterprise Systems Manager
Enterprise Systems Manager
Enterprise Systems Manager
Deputy Director Ist

Principal Systems Analyst
Principal Systems Analyst
Principal Systems Analyst
Principal Systems Analyst
Principal Systems Analyst
Principal Systems Analyst
Principal Systems Analyst
Principal Systems Analyst
Principal Systems Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst
Principal Systems Analyst
Enterprise Systems Manager
Principal Administrative Analyst
Principal Systems Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Principal Systems Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Principal Systems Analyst
Principal Systems Analyst
Principal Systems Analyst
Principal Systems Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst

Senior Systems Support Analyst

Other Positions Held County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Department

Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services

Information Services

Total Wages

$198,109
$168,412
$161,419
$149,227
$146,319
$144,628
$143,149
$136,719
$134,333
$134,076
$134,076
$133,439
$132,945
$130,170
$129,377
$129,182
$128,748
$127,560
$127,551
$127,383
$126,565
$125,854
$125,776
$125,551
$124,914
$124,748
$124,748
$124,276
$121,020
$118,940
$117,412



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Senior Network Services Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Principal Systems Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Erp Senior System Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Principal Systems Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Network Services Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst
Systems Support Analyst Il
Senior Systems Support Analyst

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services

Information Services

$115,867
$115,595
$115,226
$113,809
$113,381
$112,991
$112,866
$112,745
$112,706
$112,039
$112,020
$111,599
$111,548
$110,669
$110,230
$110,009
$109,889
$109,129
$107,774
$107,733
$107,497
$107,425
$107,191
$106,980
$106,860
$106,209
$105,352
$105,163
$103,648
$103,562
$103,199
$103,010



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Senior Systems Support Analyst
Systems Support Analyst Il
Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Systems Support Analyst Il
Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Network Services Analyst ||
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst
Programmer Analyst Il

Systems Support Analyst ||
Systems Support Analyst ||
Systems Support Analyst ||
Administrative Services Officer
Systems Support Analyst ||
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Systems Support Analyst ||
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Administrative Services Associate
Programmer Analyst II
Administrative Services Associate
Systems Support Analyst Il
Systems Support Analyst ||
Senior Programmer Analyst
Administrative Services Technician
Systems Support Analyst |
Programmer Analyst II

Senior Systems Support Analyst

Administrative Assistant Il

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services

Information Services

$102,881
$102,702
$102,614
$102,507
$101,902
$101,676
$101,185
$100,842
$97,159
$95,126
$94,453
$93,708
$92,803
$92,379
$92,379
$92,379
$91,766
$90,367
$89,988
$85,772
$83,752
$82,278
$82,126
$82,045
$80,828
$79,603
$78,975
$67,867
$63,472
$60,188
$41,478
$38,597



96. Administrative Assistant || Marin County Information Services $9,142

97. Student Intern-Undergraduate Marin County Information Services $4,265



