	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Information Officer		Marin County	Information Services	\$198,109
2.	Assistant Director Ist		Marin County	Information Services	\$168,412
3.	Chief Assistant Director Of Ist		Marin County	Information Services	\$161,419
4.	Enterprise Systems Manager		Marin County	Information Services	\$149,227
5.	Enterprise Systems Manager		Marin County	Information Services	\$146,319
6.	Enterprise Systems Manager		Marin County	Information Services	\$144,628
7.	Deputy Director Ist		Marin County	Information Services	\$143,149
8.	Principal Systems Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$136,719
9.	Principal Systems Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$134,333
10.	Principal Systems Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$134,076
11.	Principal Systems Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$134,076
12.	Principal Systems Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$133,439
13.	Principal Systems Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$132,945
14.	Principal Systems Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$130,170
15.	Principal Systems Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$129,377
16.	Principal Systems Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$129,182
17.	Senior Programmer Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$128,748
18.	Principal Systems Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$127,560
19.	Enterprise Systems Manager		Marin County	Information Services	\$127,551
20.	Principal Administrative Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$127,383
21.	Principal Systems Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$126,565
22.	Senior Systems Support Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$125,854
23.	Principal Systems Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$125,776
24.	Senior Systems Support Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$125,551
25.	Senior Systems Support Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$124,914
26.	Principal Systems Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$124,748
27.	Principal Systems Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$124,748
28.	Principal Systems Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$124,276
29.	Principal Systems Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$121,020
30.	Senior Programmer Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$118,940
31.	Senior Systems Support Analyst		Marin County	Information Services	\$117,412

63.	Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$103,010
62.	Systems Support Analyst III	Marin County	Information Services	\$103,199
61.	Senior Programmer Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$103,562
60.	Senior Programmer Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$103,648
59.	Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$105,163
58.	Senior Network Services Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$105,352
57.	Senior Programmer Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$106,209
56.	Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$106,860
55.	Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$106,980
54.	Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$107,191
53.	Principal Systems Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$107,425
52.	Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$107,497
51.	Senior Programmer Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$107,733
50.	Senior Programmer Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$107,774
49.	Senior Programmer Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$109,129
48.	Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$109,889
47.	Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$110,009
46.	Senior Programmer Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$110,230
45.	Erp Senior System Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$110,669
44.	Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$111,548
43.	Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$111,599
42.	Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$112,020
41.	Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$112,039
40.	Senior Programmer Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$112,706
39.	Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$112,745
38.	Principal Systems Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$112,866
37.	Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$112,991
36.	Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$113,381
35.	Senior Programmer Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$113,809
34.	Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$115,226
33.	Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$115,595
32.	Senior Network Services Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$115,867

64.	Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$102,881
65.	Systems Support Analyst III	Marin County	Information Services	\$102,702
66.	Senior Programmer Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$102,614
67.	Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$102,507
68.	Systems Support Analyst III	Marin County	Information Services	\$101,902
69.	Senior Programmer Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$101,676
70.	Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$101,185
71.	Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$100,842
72.	Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$97,159
73.	Network Services Analyst II	Marin County	Information Services	\$95,126
74.	Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$94,453
75.	Senior Programmer Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$93,708
76.	Programmer Analyst III	Marin County	Information Services	\$92,803
77.	Systems Support Analyst II	Marin County	Information Services	\$92,379
78.	Systems Support Analyst II	Marin County	Information Services	\$92,379
79.	Systems Support Analyst II	Marin County	Information Services	\$92,379
80.	Administrative Services Officer	Marin County	Information Services	\$91,766
81.	Systems Support Analyst II	Marin County	Information Services	\$90,367
82.	Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$89,988
83.	Systems Support Analyst II	Marin County	Information Services	\$85,772
84.	Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$83,752
85.	Administrative Services Associate	Marin County	Information Services	\$82,278
86.	Programmer Analyst II	Marin County	Information Services	\$82,126
87.	Administrative Services Associate	Marin County	Information Services	\$82,045
88.	Systems Support Analyst III	Marin County	Information Services	\$80,828
89.	Systems Support Analyst II	Marin County	Information Services	\$79,603
90.	Senior Programmer Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$78,975
91.	Administrative Services Technician	Marin County	Information Services	\$67,867
92.	Systems Support Analyst I	Marin County	Information Services	\$63,472
93.	Programmer Analyst II	Marin County	Information Services	\$60,188
94.	Senior Systems Support Analyst	Marin County	Information Services	\$41,478
95.	Administrative Assistant II	Marin County	Information Services	\$38,597

96.	Administrative Assistant II	Marin County	Information Services	\$9,142
97.	Student Intern-Undergraduate	Marin County	Information Services	\$4,265